3
INNOVATIVE
TECHNOLOGIES
SURGICAL
SOLUTIONS
EVERYTHING ABOUT
ORTHOPEDICS
ALL IN ONE COMPANY

/ o adhesión, incluido el uso de tejido de
aloinjerto.
ORDERING INFORMATION
REF CODE: AR7200 FIBER WIRE #2
REF CODE: AR7210 FIBER WIRE #5
REF CODE: FBT1590 FIBER TAPE
REF CODE: FBL025 FIBER LOOP
ORDERING INFORMATION
REF CODE: BAP19055516 PLGA+TCP SUTURE ANCHOR 5.5MM
REF CODE: BAP19056516 PLGA+TCP SUTURE ANCHOR 6.5MM
REF CODE: BAP19042912 PLGA+TCP SUTURE ANCHOR 2.34MM
REF CODE: BAP19042310 PLGA+TCP SUTURE ANCHOR 2.95MM
BIOABSORBABLE PLGA+TCP SUTURE ANCHORS
Provides multidimensional implementation
options thanks to its suture directions being
90 degrees perpendicular to each other.

PEEK con el carácter más cercano a la
estructura ósea.
ORDERING INFORMATION
REF CODE: ARTP0725 - INT.SCREW 7X25MM
REF CODE: ARTP0730 - INT.SCREW 7X30MM
REF CODE: ARTP0825 - INT. SCREW 8X25MM
REF CODE: ARTP0830 - INT.SCREW 8X30MM
REF CODE: ARTP0925 - INT. SCREW 9X25MM
REF CODE: ARTP0930 - INT.SCREW 9X30MM
REF CODE: ARTP1025 - INT. SCREW 10X25MM
REF CODE: ARTP1030 - INT.SCREW 10X30MM
REF CODE: ARTP11X30 - INT.SCREW 11X30MM
FEMORAL CORTICAL FIX.BUTTON CL -ENDOBUTTON
PEEK   INTERFERENCE    SCREWS
ADJUSTABLE LOOP  BUTTON
lift button, The adjustable femoral cortical fixation system provides adjustable cortical fixation for anterior cruciate ligament reconstruction. It

tejido blando penetre mejor en el hueso
convirtiéndose en tejido óseo.
ORDERING INFORMATION
REF CODE: BAP19020725 - INT.SCREW 7X25MM
REF CODE: BAP19020730- INT.SCREW 7X30MM
REF CODE: BAP19020825 - INT. SCREW 8X25MM
REF CODE: BAP19020830 - INT.SCREW 8X30MM
REF CODE: BAP19020925 - INT. SCREW 9X25MM
REF CODE:  BAP19020930 - INT.SCREW 9X30MM
REF CODE: BAP19021025 - INT. SCREW 10X25MM
REF CODE: BAP19021030 - INT.SCREW 10X30MM
• Ligament, bone or tendon fixation
• Full stability in the staple holder.
• Reinforced corners for stability.
• Effective anti-backout serrations.

set quirúrgico, permite una implementación
artroscópica y mínimamente invasiva.
ORDERING INFORMATION
REF CODE: BAP19030605 CHONDROD Ø6 MM X L5 MM
REF CODE: BAP19030610 CHONDROD Ø6 MM X L10 MM
REF CODE: BAP19030805 CHONDROD Ø8 MM X L5 MM
REF CODE: BAP19030810 CHONDROD Ø8 MM X L10 MM
REF CODE: BAP19031005 CHONDROD Ø10 MM X L5 MM
REF CODE:  BAP19031010 CHONDROD Ø10 MM X L10 MM
REF CODE: BAP19031507 CHONDROD Ø15 MM X L7 MM
3534
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR SUPRAFELT
ORDERING INFORMATION
REF CODE: F2160525 SUPRAFELT 25 X 35 X 1.1MM